
 

April 2021 External Meetings 
 
 
Thu, Apr 1  

 
 

 Meeting w/ Los Angeles/Orange Counties Building 
& Construction Trades Council (Virtual)  

 

 

 
Town Hall w/ Senator David Min on Small Business 
Resources and Emergency Preparedness (Virtual) 
  

  
 Mon, Apr 5  

 
 

 Meeting w/ California Professional Firefighters 
(Virtual)  

 
 

 Meeting w/ Department of Finance Director 
(Virtual)  

 
  

 Tue, Apr 6  

 
 

Meeting w/ Congresswoman Maxine Waters 
(Virtual) 

 
 

 Wed, Apr 7  

 
 

 NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council 
(GRLC) (Virtual)  

 
 

 Meeting w/ California Nations Indian Gaming 
Association (CNIGA) (Virtual) 

 
  
 

 Thu, Apr 8  
 

 
 NAIC Consumer Liaison Committee (Virtual) 

 
 

 NAIC Western Zone Meeting (Virtual) 

 
  

 Fri, Apr 9  

 
 

NAIC Climate and Resiliency (EX) Task Force 
Meeting (Virtual) 

 
  

 Sat, Apr 10  

 
 

 Santa Lucia Conservancy Home Hardening and 
Wildfire Mitigation Tour 

 
 

 Salinas, CA Farmworker Vaccination Site Visit 

 



  
 Mon, Apr 12  

 
 

 NAIC Opening Session (Virtual)  

 
 

 NAIC Special Committee on Race and Insurance 
Meeting (Virtual)  

 
 

 NAIC Health Insurance and Managed Care (B) 
Committee (Virtual) 

 
  

 Tue, Apr 13  

 
 

 NAIC Special Session w/ Center for Insurance 
Policy and Research (Virtual)   

 
 

 NAIC Property and Casualty Insurance (C) 
Committee Meeting (Virtual) 

 
 

 Wed, Apr 14  
 

 
 Meeting w/ Senator John Laird (Virtual)  

 
 

 NAIC Commissioners Roundtable Meeting (Virtual)  

 
 

 NAIC Joint Meeting of Executive (EX) Committee 
and Plenary (Virtual)  

 
 

 Meeting w/ Senator Nancy Skinner (Virtual)  
 

 
 Meeting w/ Senator Ben Hueso (Virtual) 

 
 

 Thu, Apr 15  

 
 

 Speak at the Rebuild Paradise Foundation FAIR 
Plan Stakeholder Discussion (Virtual) 

 

  
 
Mon, Apr 19  

 
 

 Meeting w/ Assemblymember Jim Frazier (Call) 

 
  

  
Tue, Apr 20  

 
 

 Speak at the California Immigrant Policy 
Center Health 4 All Discussion  

 

 

 
Meeting w/ California Farm Bureau 
Federation (Virtual) 
  

 
 
 



 Wed, Apr 21  

 

 

 
NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council 
(GRLC) (Virtual) 
  

  
 Thu, Apr 22  

 
 

 Town Hall w/ Ventura County on Homeowners 
Insurance (Virtual) 

 

 
 

 Tue, Apr 27  

 
 

 Press Conference re AB 570 (Asm. Santiago) 
(Virtual)  

 
 

 Testify in Assembly Health Committee Hearing on 
AB 570  (Virtual)  

 
 

 Interview w/ Univisión Al Punto California  

 

 
 
 
Wed, Apr 28  

 
 

 Meeting w/ National Healthcare Wellness Program 
(Virtual)  

 
 

 Meeting w/ California Teachers Association and 
California Casualty (Virtual) 

 
 

  
 
Thu, Apr 29  

  Interview w/KTNQ  

  Speak at San Joaquin Valley Health Fund event 
(Virtual)   

  Town Hall w/ Senator Laird on Wildfire Resources 
and Hardening (Virtual) 

 
 

  
 Fri, Apr 30  

 
 

Press Conference on Wildfire Mitigation Funding 
hosted by Senator Susan Rubio 

 
 


